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Round1

SPD

Round2

SPD
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3940.5 100.00 3940.5 1000.0 961.4 981.4 997.7 0

2 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 3914.1 99.33 3914.1 1000.0 953.6 982.8 977.7 0

3 大高 均, Ootaka H 3886.0 98.62 3886.0 997.1 950.3 1000.0 938.6 0

4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3878.0 98.41 3878.0 991.4 1000.0 1000.0 886.6 0

5 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3814.4 96.80 3814.4 1000.0 861.7 1000.0 952.7 0

6 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 3793.7 96.27 3793.7 997.1 895.5 975.7 925.4 0

7 新井 聡, Arai S 3749.9 95.16 3749.9 992.8 872.7 957.0 927.4 0

8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3748.6 95.13 3748.6 994.3 861.7 1000.0 892.6 0

9 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ 3692.4 93.70 3692.4 995.7 888.2 842.9 965.6 0

10 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 3650.8 92.65 3650.8 972.8 803.2 977.1 897.7 0

11 大迫 健, Oosako T 3617.9 91.81 3617.9 991.4 746.4 977.1 903.0 0

12 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 3607.6 91.55 3607.6 991.4 736.0 998.6 881.6 0

13 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3579.8 90.85 3579.8 1000.0 811.9 994.3 773.6 0

14 鳥居 博, Torii H 3571.8 90.64 3571.8 988.5 811.9 928.5 842.9 0

15 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3414.0 86.64 3414.0 995.7 667.6 987.1 763.6 0

16 山本 喜士朗, Yamamoto   3394.1 86.13 3394.1 962.3 514.2 995.7 921.9 0

17 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3314.9 84.12 3314.9 750.7 738.0 985.7 840.5 0

18 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 3284.1 83.34 3584.1 977.1 Pnty­300
678.6 928.4 1000.0 300

19 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3169.0 80.42 3169.0 436.2 911.9 847.1 973.8 0

=20 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

=20 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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 1
グループ 1

1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 9:55 100 695.0 1000.0 0 1

=2 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 5 9:52 100 692.0 995.7 0 1

=2 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 9:57 95 692.0 995.7 0 1

4 新井 聡, Arai S 6 10:00 90 690.0 992.8 0 1

5 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 9:59 90 689.0 991.4 0 1

6 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 4 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 1

グループ 2
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 0 1

2 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 9:57 100 697.0 997.1 0 1

=3 大迫 健, Oosako T 1 9:53 100 693.0 991.4 0 1

=3 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 4 9:58 95 693.0 991.4 0 1

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 10:07 90 683.0 977.1 0 1

グループ 3
1 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 3 10:00 90 690.0 1000.0 0 1

2 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 9:58 90 688.0 997.1 0 1

3 山本 喜士朗, Yamamoto Y 2 10:01 65 664.0 962.3 0 1

4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 5:01 0 301.0 436.2 0 1

5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 4 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 1

グループ 4
1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 10:02 100 698.0 1000.0 0 1

2 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 4 9:59 95 694.0 994.3 0 1

3 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 10:05 95 690.0 988.5 0 1

4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 9:59 80 679.0 972.8 0 1

5 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 7:49 55 524.0 750.7 0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 10:02 100 698.0 1000.0 0 2

2 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 10:01 95 694.0 994.3 0 2

3 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 9:58 90 688.0 985.7 0 2

4 新井 聡, Arai S 6 9:58 70 668.0 957.0 0 2

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 9:48 60 648.0 928.4 0 2

6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 4 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 2

グループ 2
1 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 4 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 0 2

2 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 9:55 95 690.0 987.1 0 2
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 2
グループ 2 (Cont)

3 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 10:07 90 683.0 977.1 0 2

4 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 10:03 85 682.0 975.7 0 2

5 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 10:01 50 649.0 928.5 0 2

グループ 3
1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 9:58 100 698.0 1000.0 0 2

2 山本 喜士朗, Yamamoto Y 2 9:55 100 695.0 995.7 0 2

3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 3 9:46 100 686.0 982.8 0 2

4 大迫 健, Oosako T 1 9:52 90 682.0 977.1 0 2

5 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 4 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 2

グループ 4
1 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 4 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 0 2

2 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 10:01 100 699.0 998.6 0 2

3 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3 9:57 90 687.0 981.4 0 2

4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 8:18 95 593.0 847.1 0 2

5 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 5 8:10 100 590.0 842.9 0 2
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 1
グループ 1

1 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 4 16.45 16.45 1000.0 0 1

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3 17.11 17.11 961.4 0 1

3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 3 17.25 17.25 953.6 0 1

4 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 17.31 17.31 950.3 0 1

5 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 18.04 18.04 911.9 0 1

6 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 18.37 18.37 895.5 0 1

7 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 5 18.52 18.52 888.2 0 1

8 新井 聡, Arai S 6 18.85 18.85 872.7 0 1

=9 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 4 19.09 19.09 861.7 0 1

=9 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 19.09 19.09 861.7 0 1

=11 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 20.26 20.26 811.9 0 1

=11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 20.26 20.26 811.9 0 1

13 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 20.48 20.48 803.2 0 1

14 大迫 健, Oosako T 1 22.04 22.04 746.4 0 1

15 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 22.29 22.29 738.0 0 1

16 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 22.35 22.35 736.0 0 1

17 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 24.24 24.24 678.6 300 1

18 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 24.64 24.64 667.6 0 1

19 山本 喜士朗, Yamamoto Y 2 31.99 31.99 514.2 0 1

=20 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1

=20 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 17.12 17.12 1000.0 0 2

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3 17.16 17.16 997.7 0 2

3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 3 17.51 17.51 977.7 0 2

4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 17.58 17.58 973.8 0 2

5 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 5 17.73 17.73 965.6 0 2

6 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 17.97 17.97 952.7 0 2

7 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 18.24 18.24 938.6 0 2

8 新井 聡, Arai S 6 18.46 18.46 927.4 0 2

9 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 18.50 18.50 925.4 0 2

10 山本 喜士朗, Yamamoto Y 2 18.57 18.57 921.9 0 2

11 大迫 健, Oosako T 1 18.96 18.96 903.0 0 2

12 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 19.07 19.07 897.7 0 2

13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 4 19.18 19.18 892.6 0 2
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 2
グループ 1 (Cont)

14 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 4 19.31 19.31 886.6 0 2

15 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 19.42 19.42 881.6 0 2

16 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 20.31 20.31 842.9 0 2

17 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 20.37 20.37 840.5 0 2

18 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 22.13 22.13 773.6 0 2

19 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 22.42 22.42 763.6 0 2

=20 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 2

=20 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 2
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 1
1 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 4 9:58 95 991.4 16.45 1000.0 1991.4 100.00 0

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3 9:59 100 1000.0 17.11 961.4 1961.4 98.49 0

3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 3 10:00 90 1000.0 17.25 953.6 1953.6 98.10 0

4 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 9:57 100 997.1 17.31 950.3 1947.4 97.79 0

5 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 9:58 90 997.1 18.37 895.5 1892.6 95.04 0

6 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 5 9:52 100 995.7 18.52 888.2 1883.9 94.60 0

7 新井 聡, Arai S 6 10:00 90 992.8 18.85 872.7 1865.5 93.68 0

8 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 10:02 100 1000.0 19.09 861.7 1861.7 93.49 0

9 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 4 9:59 95 994.3 19.09 861.7 1856.0 93.20 0

10 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 9:55 100 1000.0 20.26 811.9 1811.9 90.99 0

11 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 10:05 95 988.5 20.26 811.9 1800.4 90.41 0

12 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 9:59 80 972.8 20.48 803.2 1776.0 89.18 0

13 大迫 健, Oosako T 1 9:53 100 991.4 22.04 746.4 1737.8 87.27 0

14 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 9:59 90 991.4 22.35 736.0 1727.4 86.74 0

15 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 9:57 95 995.7 24.64 667.6 1663.3 83.52 0

16 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 10:07 90 977.1 24.24 678.6 1655.7 83.14 300

17 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 7:49 55 750.7 22.29 738.0 1488.7 74.76 0

18 山本 喜士朗, Yamamoto Y 2 10:01 65 962.3 31.99 514.2 1476.5 74.14 0

19 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 5:01 0 436.2 18.04 911.9 1348.1 67.70 0

=20 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 4 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

=20 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 4 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

 2
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3 9:57 90 981.4 17.16 997.7 1979.1 100.00 0

2 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 3 9:46 100 982.8 17.51 977.7 1960.5 99.06 0

3 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 9:58 100 1000.0 17.97 952.7 1952.7 98.67 0

4 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 10:02 100 1000.0 18.24 938.6 1938.6 97.95 0

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 9:48 60 928.4 17.12 1000.0 1928.4 97.44 0

6 山本 喜士朗, Yamamoto Y 2 9:55 100 995.7 18.57 921.9 1917.6 96.89 0

7 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 10:03 85 975.7 18.50 925.4 1901.1 96.06 0

8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 4 10:00 100 1000.0 19.18 892.6 1892.6 95.63 0

9 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 4 9:59 100 1000.0 19.31 886.6 1886.6 95.33 0

10 新井 聡, Arai S 6 9:58 70 957.0 18.46 927.4 1884.4 95.21 0

11 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 10:01 100 998.6 19.42 881.6 1880.2 95.00 0

12 大迫 健, Oosako T 1 9:52 90 977.1 18.96 903.0 1880.1 95.00 0
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 2
13 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 10:07 90 977.1 19.07 897.7 1874.8 94.73 0

14 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 9:58 90 985.7 20.37 840.5 1826.2 92.27 0

15 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 8:18 95 847.1 17.58 973.8 1820.9 92.01 0

16 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 5 8:10 100 842.9 17.73 965.6 1808.5 91.38 0

17 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 10:01 50 928.5 20.31 842.9 1771.4 89.51 0

18 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 10:01 95 994.3 22.13 773.6 1767.9 89.33 0

19 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 9:55 95 987.1 22.42 763.6 1750.7 88.46 0

=20 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 4 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

=20 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 4 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0
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